e ———— an._..___nNm

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

ROLL NO NAME VIE
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/HNAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY D mwcummwm nnwmww,m _,\__,hwmm
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
24143825 ADITYA SONI
R24106U0020005  LAXMI NARAYAN SONI | E  BT101[T] 3 030
MAMTA OBC  gr102(T] 4 030
REG
uTD BT103(T] 3 030
BT104(T] 2 030
BT105(T] 3 030
BT101[P] 1 020
BT103[P] 1 020
BT104(P] 1 020
BT105[P] 1 020
BT108[P] 2 010
TOTAL CREDITS 21

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

SGPA: 5.85

OBT

22
26
23
24
26
16
16
18
18

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Page 1 of 6

(REVISED)

| SEMESTER DEC.-2024

END SEM EXAM

LETTER
MARKS GRADE POINT

MAX  OBT TOTAL

MARKS MARKS

070 28 51 C+
070 5 31 D
070 28 51° C+
070 22 46 C
070 18 44 C
030 22 38 B+
030 21 37 B+
030 18 36 B+
030 19 37 B+
015 12 20 B+

(0, T, T < R Y

o © 0 0 o™

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

GRADE CREDIT
POINT

18
16
18
10

15

16

125
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o RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

CONT. EVALUATION

OBT

20
23
23
24
24
17
17
17

17

Page 2of 6
(REVISED)
| SEMESTER DEC.-2024
END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
070 25 45 C 5 15
070 0 23 F 0 0
070 11 34 D 4 12
070 0 24 F 0 0
070 7 31 D 4 12
030 21 38 B+ g8 8
030 20 37 B+ 8 8
030 16 33 B 7 7
030 8 25 C 5 5
015 10 15 C+ 6 12

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 79

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : w.ﬂon—d BT104([T]

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATIEMET  'ny
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ¥ nnwcoﬂmm mﬂmw_m.w e
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
24143826 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH
R24106U0020006  RAM NARESH KUSHWAHA | E BTI01(T] 3 030
ARCHANA KUSHWAHA UR ° Brioa(] 4 030
UTD REG  griosm 3 o030
BT104(T] 2 030
BT105[T] 3 030
BT101[P] 1 020
BTI03(P] 1 020
BT104[P]) 1 020
BT1I05(P] 1 020
BT108(P) 2 010
TOTAL CREDITS 21
RESULT : SGPA:  0.00
% . \ m\,ﬁ 1y
Amng.om, O:Mrm\.ma._ omnﬁ.a zmnam,noau .SCly
Omﬂa.. @mmﬂm,ﬂ P University, J0P-
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

ME

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT gy
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY  V
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
24143827 AKSHAT MISHRA
R24106U0020001  MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA _
SUNITA MISHRA UR
REG
uTD
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
Ty = AN
: fcet™ i
Technic®) Om g C.SC Head .
G_mﬂ__ﬁ..aQN ?m_a.,m._.z Jop:  Deptt.of Maths & Comp. Sci.,
?o.%zg _ R.D. University, Jbp.

M CcODE

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS

BT101(T] 3
BT102[T] 4
BT103(T] 3
BT104[T] 2
BT105(T] 3
BT101[P] 1
BT103[P] 1
BT104[P) 1
BT105(P] 1

BT108[P] 2

21

SGPA:

030
030
030
030
030
020
020
020
020

010

7.43

MAX * OBT

26
27
27
28
28

- 18

16
19
19

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

070
070
070
070
070
030
030
030
030
015

PASS

OBT

35

59
39
45
27
27
25
22
13

TOTAL
MARKS GRADE POINT

Page 3 of 6

(REVISED)

| SEMESTER DEC.-2024

LETTER GRADE

61
35
86

@ > O
D

67

73

m

+ 8
45 9
43
44

41

» » » P P
w

22

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

21
16
27
14

24

18

156



182 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 4 of 6

£ TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 (REVISED)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING | SEMESTER DEC.-2024

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  p,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY m nnwcommm nnﬂmw_mqm gﬂ””m OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
24143828 AYUSH BARI
R24106U0020004  ASHOK BARI | E BT101[T] 3 030 23 070 30 53 C+ 6 18
SAPNA BARI 0BC BT102[T] 4 030 28 070 3 31 D 4 16
REG
UTD BT103[T] 3 030 22 070 30 52 C+ 6 18
BT104[T] 2 030 25 070 22 47 C 5 10
BT105[T] 3 030 26 070 25 51 C+ 6 18
BT101[P] 1 020 17 030 20 37 B+ g 8
BT103[P] 1 020 14 030 22 36 B+ 8 8
BT104[P] 1 020 17 030 21 38 B+ 8 8
BT105[P] 1 020 18 030 22 40 B+ 8 8
BT108[P] 2 010 8 015 12 20 B+ 8 16
TOTAL CREDITS 21 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 128

RESULT : SGPA: 6.10 PASS

%. _ \¢\H 257

£ _\mﬂn A
1ca\ oftd ol Head ,
AQ&MM&@N@)& Y ﬁ,.D_ __....vmﬁnnna Maths & Comp. 5A.,
omoam ypivers 309 R D University, Jbp-
R\



I 14-Jul-25 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 5 of 6

/ TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 (REVISED)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.TECH) COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING | SEMESTER DEC.-2024

Vo

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  p
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ._,_> nnwucammm n%ﬂmw_mw z_,hmum OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL Mﬂwxm m%%qm mw.ﬂ._m_m
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING IMARKS. MARKS ~ MIARKS
24143829 SHOBHIT KUMAR DUBEY
R24106U0020002  SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY | E BT101[T] 3 030 25 070 27 52 C+ 6 18
SUMAN DUBEY UR BT102(T] 4 030 27 070 5 32 D 4 16
REG
UTD BT103(T] 3 030 25 070 33 58 C+ 6 18
BT104[T] 2 030 28 070 14 2 c 5 10
BT105[T] 3 030 27 070 25 52 C+ 6 18
BT101[P] 1 020 18 030 26 a4 A 9 9
BT103[P] 1 020 17 030 26 43 A 9 9
BT104(P] 1 020 18 030 26 a4 A 9 9
BT105[P] 1 020 19 030 16 3z B 7 7
BT108[P] 2 010 9 015 13 22 A 9 18
TOTAL CREDITS 21 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 132

RESULT : SGPA: 6.29 PASS

. M!w,\\ 2
Head

office! Degptt. of Maths & ComPp Sdi.
.ﬂﬂﬁw/ﬂ_.ﬂm_. n.us m.n..._ Q cnﬁﬂq_ uUﬂ



RANI DURGAVAT] <_m1<<><__u<b_.><>.. JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT o COURSE COURSE A ont
WD v v G e o e o
24143830 SHUBHANKAR TIWAR]
R24106U0020007  AMIT KUMAR TIWAR | E  BT101[T] 3 030 25 070 31
MONIKA TIWAR| UR BT102[T] 4 030 24  o70 10
uTD REG BT103[T] 3 030 21 o070 36
BT104[T] 2 030 25 o070 27
BT105[T] 3 030 26 070 25
BT101[P] 1 020 17 030 20
BT103[P] 1 020 15 030 24
BT104[P] 1 020 17 o039 17
BT105[P] 1 020 18 03 19
BTI08/P] 2 ° 010 6 g5 11
TOTAL CREDITS 21
RESULT : SGPA:  6.05 PASS
DEAN NS ) 2s-
Dean
S Lwﬂmb@; ) oﬂﬁ.w.% University, Jbp- Faculty of 33.%&~
qenica O R.D. University, Jbp.

TOTAL
MARKS

56
34
57
52
51
37
39
34
37
17

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

LETTER
GRADE  POINT

C+

C+
C+
C+
B+

B+

B+

Page 6 of 6
(REVISED)

GRADE

CREDIT

I SEMESTER DEC.-2024

POINT

18
16
18
12
18

14

127



